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	Crop Trees (CT) Released
	#CT
	%
Total
	Avg.
DBH/CT
	Total
Culled
	# Culled/CT

	White oak
Hickory
Black oak
Red Oak
Chestnut Oak
Persimmon
Walnut
	232
140
31
28
44
13
4
	45
28
6
5
9
3
1
	14
10
14
14
13
9
12
	522
327
79
62
100
30
12
	2.3
2.4
2.5
2.2
2.3
2.3
3



